Project
Catalog Number
Type
PND17
Pendant Light
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS   MULTI-FAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
PND17
rev: 04282020
HOUSING
- Offered in Brushed Nickel or Antique Bronze finish
- Mounts standard with ceiling junction box
- Stem mount optional
- 10’ Wire
- 35/8” Height
ELECTRICAL
- 120V
OPTICAL SYSTEM
- Pendant holder for glass
- E26 Medium lamp base; lamp not included
- 100W max wattage
WARRANTY
- 1 Year
CATALOG# Finish
PND17-100W-120V-BN Brushed Nickel
PND17-100W-120V-AB Antique Bronze
ACCESSORIES (Order Separately, Ships on Side)
PND17-SK6  - 6” Stem Mount
PND17-SK12 - 12” Stem Mount